
     
 
TAC/BSE/SHA/23-24/25                   29.11.2023 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 

Dear Sir, 
 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

Ref: Security Code: 506808 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given 

consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates 

and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto. 
 

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:  

S. No Name Folio No Cert No Distinctive No No of 

Shares       From To 

01 1. NIRMAL 

KETIWALLA 
2. SHYAMLAL 
KETIWALA 

00021321 103746 
103747 
103748 

10983901 
10983951 
10984001 

10983950 
10984000 
10984050 

50 
50 
50 

TOTAL 150 

 
Kindly take on record of the above. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Truly, 

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals 

And Fertilizers Limited. 

 

 

 

C S Vijayalakshmi 

Company Secretary 

 
Encl: 

01. Shareholder letters & Register of Members. 

CHATHAPURAM 

SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

Digitally signed by 

CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI 

Date: 2023.11.29 12:38:18 

+05'30'





                            TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

                                REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 28/11/2023                           

                                                                                               

 FOLIO   : 00021321                                                                            

 NAME    : NIRMAL KETIWALLA                                                                    

 ADDRESS : 34 QUEEN SLAWN OPP TO TOBACCO                                                       

           S V ROAD VILE PARLE (WEST)                                                        

           MUMBAI                                                                              

           400056                                                                              

                                                                                               

 F/H NAME: SHYAMLAL KETIWALLA                                                                  

 JOINT-1 : SHYAMLAL KETIWALA                                                                   

 JOINT-2 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-3 :                                                                                     

 OCCUP   : 03                                                                                  

                                                                                               

 SHARES  : 150                                                                                 

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES ACQUIRED                                          

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    ALLOT REF/ DATE                    DISTINCTIVE NOS           CERT.NO.  FOLIO   NO.OF SHARES

    TRANS NO.                          FROM           TO                           ALLOTED OR

                                                                                   TRANSFERED

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     ALLOT                           10983901     10983950       103746                  50

     ALLOT                           10983951     10984000       103747                  50

     ALLOT                           10984001     10984050       103748                  50

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES TRANSFERED                                        

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    TRANS NO.         DATE             DISTINCTIVE NOS          CERT.NO. FOLIO    NO.OF SHARES

                                       FROM           TO                           TRANSFERED 

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                                                                               

                                      SUMMARY                                                  

                                                                                               

         TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED    :        150                                                 

         TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED :          0                                                 

         BALANCE OF SHARES HELD   :        150                                                 

                                                                                               

                                                                                               


