

TAC/BSE/SHA/23-24/25

29.11.2023

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited PJ Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Security Code: 506808

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto.

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:

S. No	Name	Folio No	Cert No	Distinctive No		No of		
				From	То	Shares		
01	1. NIRMAL KETIWALLA 2. SHYAMLAL KETIWALA	00021321	103746 103747 103748	10983901 10983951 10984001	10983950 10984000 10984050	50 50 50		
TOTAL								

Kindly take on record of the above.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals And Fertilizers Limited.

CHATHAPURAM Digitally signed by CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN VIJAYALAKSHMI Date: 2023.11.29 12:38:18 +05:30*

C S Vijayalakshmi Company Secretary

Encl:

01. Shareholder letters & Register of Members.

From: Nirmal S Ketiwalla 34. Queens Lawn

S.V Road Vile Parle (West) Mumbai 400056

Email: nirmalskmmm@gmail.com Handphone: + 91- 9820373222



Dated/24-11-2023

TO: Cameo Corporate Services Limited Unit Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd. Subramanian Building No.1 Club House Road Chennai 600002 Tamil Nadu

Email Id- kyc@cameoindia.com, Email Id - Cameo@Cameoindia.Com Email Id - info@Tacfert.Com

Subject: Request for Transmission of shares under Folio No. 00021321/ 150 shares in the names Nirmal Shyamlal Ketiwalla and Shyamlal M. Ketiwalla (deceased) and Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Dear Sir,

I have received your letter Vide Reference No. CAM/TAC/QUER/2023//00000734 dated 25-08-2023, along with the KYC documents submitted by me. Also, refer my email Sat, Aug 26,2023 As per the instructions in your letter, please find the following documents as per your request and perusal.

1) Form ISR- 1 duly signed

2 Form ISR- 2 signature verified by ICICI Bank Ltd of Nirmal Shyamlal Ketiwalla.

3) Form SH-13 witnessed, declaration for Nomination for all folios.
4) Form ISR – 4 for Duplicate certificate and transmission

🗹 5) Self Attested Pan card copy ASMPK6348M of Nirmal S Ketiwalla

Self attested Aadhar card copy 319753171877 of Nirmal S. Ketiwalla

(7) Cancelled cheque of ICICI Bank Ltd Andheri (W) Mumbai of Nirmal S Ketiwalla. /8) Self attested copy of Client Master list IN302679-30945533 of ICICI Bank Ltd

^{*}/9) Original Death Certificate of joint holder Shyamlal M Ketiwalla

10) Copy of your letter No. CAM/TAC/QUER/2023//00000734 dated 25-08-2023,

11) copy of Police Complaint dated 5-11-2023 at Juhu Police station Mumbai for misplaced share certificate.

Please receive this as a request letter for TRANSMISSION and issue of DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE.

Kindly credit the unpaid pending dividends, if any & update the KYC details and consider this request for transmission/issue of Duplicate share certificate under this folio and oblige.

Regards

Nirmal S Ketiwalla

Enclosed /attached : all above mentioned from Sr 1 to 11

TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 28/11/2023

FOLIO : 00021321

NAME : NIRMAL KETIWALLA

ADDRESS : 34 QUEEN SLAWN OPP TO TOBACCO

S V ROAD VILE PARLE (WEST)

MUMBAI 400056

F/H NAME: SHYAMLAL KETIWALLA JOINT-1: SHYAMLAL KETIWALA

JOINT-2: JOINT-3: OCCUP: 03

SHARES : 150

SHARES ACQUIRED

ALLOT REF/ DATRANS NO.	TE	DISTINCT FROM	IVE NOS TO	CERT.NO. FC	NO.OF SHARES ALLOTED OR TRANSFERED
ALLOT		10983901	10983950	103746	50
ALLOT		10983951	10984000	103747	50
ALLOT		10984001	10984050	103748	50
		SHARES TR	ANSFERED		
TRANS NO.	DATE	DISTINCTIVE NOS		CERT.NO. FOLI	NO.OF SHARES
		FROM	TO		TRANSFERED

SUMMARY

TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED : 150
TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED : 0
BALANCE OF SHARES HELD : 150